
Investment Framework
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(An open-ended 

dynamic equity 

scheme investing 

across large cap, mid 

cap, small cap stocks)

Why settle for one,
when you can have all?
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Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.
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(Core Thinking)
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with a Multidisciplinary Approach)

(In-depth Analysis)

SMART ALPHA

Investment universe

Quantitative & statistical 

screening

Fundamental parameters

Bottom-up analysis

Qualitative screening & 

scuttlebutt

Technical analysis for 

entry & exit



Scheme Features

Sortino Ratio > Sharpe Ratio              Less volatility on the downside

Taurus Asset Management Co. Ltd. 3rd Floor, 301-304, Chandravillas Co-op Premises Society Ltd., AML Centre 2, 8 Mahal 

Industrial Estate, Off. Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093

TOP 10 PORTFOLIO  HOLDING EQUITY SECTOR ALLOCATION

MEET THE TEAM

Kanishk Kapur

Director & CIO

Anuj Kapil

 Fund Manager-Equity

For further information about other scheme features please visit the website: https//www.taurusmutualfund.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Sharpe Ratio 0.66 

Sortino Ratio 1.07

Monthly Avg AUM Month End AUM

INR INR356.32 Cr. Cr.
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Inception Date - January 29, 1994

350.54

Security Name % of Net Asset

HDFC Bank Ltd. 8.65%

Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd. 5.04%

HCL Technologies Ltd. 4.72%

ITC Ltd. 4.70%

Infosys Ltd. 4.42%

ICICI Bank Ltd. 4.15%

Axis Bank Ltd. 3.52%

Coal India Ltd. 2.90%

DLF Ltd. 2.79%

State Bank of India 2.63% 29.34%

10.63%

7.72%

7.13%

6.93%

6.39%

4.83%

4.14%

3.40%

2.79%

Financial Services

Information Technology

Fast Moving Consumer Goods

Automobile and Auto Components

Healthcare

Capital Goods

Oil, Gas & Consumable Fuels

Power

Consumer Services

Realty
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